

Misc 220/23

Order dated  
26.11.24

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitoner is directed to file fresh requisites in both ways.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 19.02.25 for for SR and App.

Ld. Judicial Magistrate  
4<sup>th</sup> Court,Asansol

Ld. Judicial Magistrate  
4<sup>th</sup> Court,Asansol

